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Anlage
Schadenweiler Str. 125, 72108 Rottenburg

Hallenadresse
Junghansring 64, 72108 Rottenburg
G 07457 / 94150 anja@evolution-fitness-club.info

Sportwart/in
Kornmdiller, Steffen
T 0157 74482213 steffen.kornmuellerl@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Riderer, Kristin
T 01511 9333838 kristinriderer@t-online.de
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Hobby Herren 1

MF: Roland Vollmer; T 07472-23107

m 01578-9153768 ; Vollmer.rs@googlemail.com
Hobby Herren 2

MF: Konstantinos Ragos

m +491736634823

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1  Amann, Anton 15351547
2  Bauer, Rocco 16751478
3 Brauchle, Jorg 17553972
4 Breuer, Simon 18997374
5  Dirks, Kai 17955845
6  Falk, Tobias 18355002
7  Fetzer, Horst 14951084
8 Gnannt, Walter 15950826
9  GroB, Johannes 18998975
10 Goger, Michael 16053777
11 Hahr, Christopher 17455150
12 Haspel, Manfred 16653928
13 Hauser, Thomas 15351534
14 Husemann, Daniel 17955912
15 Lauper, Timo 19458242
16 Lingott, Steffen 16454698
17 Lumpp, Dittmar 15351586
18 Maier, Marc 19257762
19 Makai, Laszlo 17283484
20 Merkle, Nikolai 18755635
21 Oswald, Hans-Joachim 15850765
22 Ragos, Konstantinos 16991772
23 Rasic, lvica (CRO A/D) 17653846
24 Riderer, Julian 18892171
25 Ruckgaber, Jorg 16453811

Info

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name (Nat.)

Sailer, Frank
Schaffert, Christopher
Schiebel, Andreas
Schilling, Daniel
Schilling, Martin
Schindler, Boris
Schlosser, Andreas
Schuon, Jan
Steckeler, Sven
Vollmer, Roland
Vollmer, Tobias

Wolf, Christopfer
Zangiabadi, Javad
von Bernuth, Alexander
von Willmann, Nicolai

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17162644
18551921
18255674
17956041
17955913
18066749
17054636
19257764
17355876
15751589
18355224
18355833
16304035
19155759
16151513
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